
財源別収入状況グラフ

45%

55%

0%0%0%0%0%0%0%0%0%0%0%0%0%

県税
25.2%

地方交付税
27.7%

国庫支出金
12.8%

県債
13.3%

交通安全対策
特別交付金

0%

地方譲与税
0.6%地方特例交付金

0.4%

地方消費税
清算金

4%

使用料及び手数料 1%

繰越金  1%
繰入金  1%

寄附金  0%

分担金及び負担金 1%

財産収入  1%

諸収入
11.3%

県税

地方消費税清算金

分担金及び負担金

使用料及び手数料

財産収入

寄附金

繰入金

繰越金

諸収入

地方譲与税

地方特例交付金

地方交付税

交通安全対策特別交付金

国庫支出金

県債

自主財源
45.2%

依存財源
54.8%

0.6%
4.2%

1.3%

0.7%

0.1%

0.8%
1.0%

0.1%

27.6%


